REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
ADM1810–ADM1813/ADM1815–ADM1818

ADM1810–ADM1813/ADM1815–ADM1818
–3–
ORDERING GUIDE
Trip- Package Brand
Model* Point Option Information
ADM1810-5ART-REEL 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZV
ADM1810-5ART-REEL7 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZV
ADM1810-10ART-REEL 4.25 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZT
ADM1810-10ART-RL7 4.25 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZT
ADM1810-15ART-REEL 4.12 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZQ
ADM1810-15ART-RL7 4.12 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZQ
ADM1811-5ART-REEL 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-5ART-RL7 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1T
ADM1811-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1T
ADM1811-15ART-REEL 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1Q
ADM1811-15ART-RL7 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1Q
ADM1812-5ART-REEL 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTV
ADM1812-5ART-RL7 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTV
ADM1812-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTT
ADM1812-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTT
ADM1812-15ART-REEL 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTQ
ADM1812-15ART-RL7 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTQ
ADM1813-5ART-REEL 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3V
ADM1813-5ART-RL7 4.50 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3V
ADM1813-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-15ART-REEL 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3Q
ADM1813-15ART-RL7 4.00 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3Q
ADM1815-10ART-REEL 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M5E
ADM1815-10ART-RL7 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M5E
ADM1815-20ART-REEL 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M5A
ADM1815-20ART-RL7 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M5A
ADM1816-10ART-REEL 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6E
ADM1816-10ART-RL7 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6E
ADM1816-20ART-REEL 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6A
ADM1816-20ART-RL7 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6A
ADM1817-10ART-REEL 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M7E
ADM1817-10ART-RL7 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M7E
ADM1817-20ART-REEL 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M7A
ADM1817-20ART-RL7 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M7A
ADM1818-10ART-REEL 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M8E
ADM1818-10ART-RL7 2.88 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M8E
ADM1818-20ART-REEL 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M8A
ADM1818-20ART-RL7 2.55 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M8A
NOTES
RL7 or REEL7 are in reels of 3000 parts. REEL are in reels of 10000 parts.
All models in bold are ex-stock. Consult factory for availability.
*Only Available in Reels.